

**BOON SIEW SINGAPORE PTE LTD**

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937

Tel: +65 6339 9002

Website: +65 6333 4332

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Customer : AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811
SINGAPORE 68811

Registration No : FBP475E

Chassis No : JH2RC95A7KK201705

Model : ADV750K ED

Owner's Name : DERICK WONG

Ins Policy No. :

Date of Accident :

Document No. : SQT0000238

Date : 29. Oct 2022

Customer No. : 129

Svc Advisor :

Engine No : RC88E6304143

Date | Time : 29. Oct 2022 10:47:43 AM

Surveyor Name :

Survey Date :

Authorisation Date :

Page 1

	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
070798	TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS, NECESSARY ATTACHMENT, REALIGN AFFECTED PORTION TO ALIGNMENT	2	350.00	350	700.00	49.00	749.00
060698	USING HONDA MOTORCYCLE COMMUNICATION SYSTEM (MCS) TO ERASE/RESET MEMORY. NETT	2.4	50.00	NMX	120.00	8.40	128.40
WSP010	REAR NO. PLATE / Cut	1	50.00	25	50.00	3.50	53.50
WSP010	REAR MUDGUARD / Re	1	50.00	86	50.00	3.50	53.50
Sum Labor					920.00	64.40	984.40
33741-MS6-921	REFLECTOR REFLEX / Cut	1	20.00	/	20.00	1.40	21.40
80100-MKH-D00	FENDER, A REAR / Re.	1	35.00	/	35.00	2.45	37.45
80104-MKH-D00	COVER, LICENCE LIGHT / BT.	1	16.60	/	16.60	1.16	17.76
80105-MKH-D00	FENDER, B, REAR / BT.	1	33.30	/	33.30	2.33	35.63
80115-MKH-D00	STAY COMP, FENDER / BT.	1	183.70	/	183.70	12.86	196.56
90102-MKA-D80	SCREW, SPL, 5X14 / Re.	2	2.50	X2 = 5.00	-	-	-
53180-MJP-G60ZB	GUARD R, KNUC*NH1*	1	37.50	/	37.50	2.63	40.13
80110-MGS-D30	MIRROR COMP R, BAC / Cut	1	85.00	/	85.00	5.95	90.95
80142-MKH-D01	COVER, MUFFLER / Cut	1	82.20	/	82.20	5.75	87.95
Sum Item					493.30	34.53	527.83

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 28.10.22

POLICY NO.: 5107215506-03

DATE TOW/DRIVE IN:

SURVEYOR NAME: *Ang Qian*DATE SURVEY: *21/11/22*

AUTHORISED BY:

EXCESS:

3RD PARTY VEHICLE NO.: SHC8598D

CASE REF.: *1 Days**21/11/22 1063.90*

Survey By

Printed on 2/11/2022 11:03:39 AM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

All quotations and prices are subjected to GST adjustment from 7% to 8% with effect from 1st Jan 2023.

**BOON SIEW SINGAPORE PTE LTD**

370 Ubi Road 3 (Level 2) Singapore 408651

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937

Tel: +65 6339 9002 Fax: +65 6333 4332

GST Registration No.: M2-0027502-X
Company Registration No.: 197701866M

Customer: 129 / AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE
Chassis No: JH2RC95A7KK201705
License No: FBP475E
Mileage: 59560
Engine No: RC88E6304143

Document No: SBO00000503
Printed By: BWTOH
Order Date: 2. December 2022
Order Time: 3:46:35 PM
Service Advisor: TOH BOON WAH

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT	8% GST Amount incld Amount	GST
	DATE OF ACCIDENT: 8.10.22						
	POLICY NO.: 5107215506-03						
	DATE TOW/DRIVE IN: 04.01.23						
	SURVEYOR NAME: LKK, GUO QIANG						
	DATE SURVEY: 21.11.22						
	AUTHORISED BY: LKK, MEI KWAN						
	EXCESS: N.A						
	3RD PARTY VEHICLE NO.: SHC8598D						
	CASE REF.: CC4/ASM22011010/GPA3						
33741-MS6-921	REFLECTOR REFLEX	1	20.00		20.00	1.60	21.60
80100-MKH-D00	FENDER, A REAR	1	35.00		35.00	2.80	37.80
80104-MKH-D00	COVER, LICENCE LIGHT	1	16.60		16.60	1.33	17.93
80105-MKH-D00	FENDER, B, REAR	1	33.30		33.30	2.66	35.96
80115-MKH-D00	STAY COMP, FENDER	1	183.70		183.70	14.70	198.40
90102-MKA-D80	SCREW, SPL, 5X14	2	2.80		5.60	0.45	6.05
53180-MJP-G60ZB	GUARD R, KNUC*NH1*	1	37.50		37.50	3.00	40.50
88210-MGS-D30	MIRROR COMP R, BAC	1	85.00		85.00	6.80	91.80
18342-MKH-D01	COVER, MUFFLER	1	82.20		82.20	6.58	88.78
GIVI RM02	UNIVERSAL REAR MUDFLAP V2	1	86.00		86.00	6.88	92.88
GIVI RM1156KIT	SPECIFIC MUDGUARD SUPPORT	1	104.00		104.00	8.32	112.32
	SUM PARTS:				688.90	55.12	744.02
070798	027-UB TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS, NECESSARY ATTACHMENT, REALIGN AFFECTED PORTION TO ALIGNMENT	1	350.00		350.00	28.00	378.00
WSP010	027-UB REAR NO. PLATE	1	25.00		25.00	2.00	27.00
	SUM LABOUR:				375.00	30.00	405.00
	TOTAL SGD				1,063.90	85.12	1,149.02

Total Payable (SGD)

1,149.02

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)

6339 9002
Toh